Pennsylvania's First Grange

Serving the community since 1871





Route 15 & East Blind Road Montgomery, PA 17752



"Friends of Eagle Grange" Donation

(Contributions submitted directly to Eagle Grange)

Name of Individual, organization or business		
If business or organization, contact name		
E-Mail Address	_ Te	elephone number ()
Address (street, Post Office Box		
Town	State _	Zip Code

I/we wish to become a "Friend of Eagle Grange #1", an organization representing rural Pennsylvania and dedicated to improving individuals, their communities, state and nation. I understand that supporting Eagle Grange as a "Friend" entitles me to attend Grange meetings/activities as a guest, and I may also join the Grange as a member if I wish by applying to the Grange and paying the annual membership fee.

Enclosed is our annual Friend of Eagle Grange #1 fee of \$50 made payable to: *Eagle Grange #1*. Contributions made directly to Eagle Grange are not considered taxdeductible. If you wish to consider your donation for a possible tax deduction, please contact us below for details about submitting payment through the Pennsylvania State Grange Foundation.

Signature _____

Date _____

Please return this application and fee to:

Karen Williamson, 900 Nichols Place, Apt. 205, Williamsport, PA 17701

Questions? Phone: 570-323-5832